

۲

Love rewards? Share the love!

We're happy you love your Beachcomber Hot Tub! Refer us to your friends and family and we will reward both you and your referral with instore credits for use on water care and accessories when they purchase any Beachcomber Hot Tub.



Hybrid

DATE:

YOUR DETAILS	YOUR REFERRAL'S DETAILS
Name:	Name:
Email:	Email:
Phone #:	Phone #:
Hot Tub Serial #:	Hot Tub Serial #:
Instore Credit Amount:	Instore Credit Amount:

Valid for 6 months. One name applicable per referral. Your instore credits will be redeemable at participating Beachcomber Hot Tub locations. Not valid for cash. Terms and conditions apply.

www.beachcomberhottubs.com



۲

DATE:

۲

YOUR DETAILS	YOUR REFERRAL'S DETAILS
Name:	Name:
Email:	Email:
Phone #:	Phone #:
Hot Tub Serial #:	Hot Tub Serial #:
Instore Credit Amount:	Instore Credit Amount:

Valid for 6 months. One name applicable per referral. Your instore credits will be redeemable at participating Beachcomber Hot Tub locations. Not valid for cash. Terms and conditions apply.

www.beachcomberhottubs.com

۲



Love reward\$? Share the love!

We're happy you love your Beachcomber Hot Tub! Refer us to your friends and family and we will reward both you and your referral with instore credits for use on water care and accessories when they purchase any Beachcomber Hot Tub.

Hybrid